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00123596Award ID:

Regional Effective Gov ProgramAward Title:

Start Year:

End Year: 2023

2019

Implementing Partner

(Executing Agency): UNDP

Budget (US$)  as of  Last Revision on 14-May-2020  

AmountFundDonor

DFAT Programme Cost Sharing  547,890.2430000

Total Budget (

Total Expenditure (

Award Total

Unprogrammed/Unfunded 

 547,890.24

 474,498.00

 0.00

-73,392.24

 and Beyond  )2020

 2019 and Prior  )

Responsible Party

(Implementing Agent): UNDP

Revision Type: General Revision 1

Brief Description:

Output 00121548 Budget Revision: US$106,000

Activity 2.1 : National ID Cards – VUT” (US$50k)

Activity 2.2 : Rights, Empowerment and Cohesion (REACH) Fiji and Tonga (US$56k)

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Nanise Saune-Qaloewai

Vinay Sharma
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