

UN Development Programme

Pacific Office - Fiji

Award ID: 00123596

Award Title: Regional Effective Gov Program

Start Year: 2019 End Year: 2023

Implementing Partner

(Executing Agency): UNDP

Responsible Party

(Implementing Agent): UNDP

Revision Type: General Revision 1

Budget (US\$) as of Last Revision on 14-May-2020

Donor	Fund	Amount
DFAT	30000 Programme Cost Sharing	547,890.24
Total Budget (2020 and Beyond)		547,890.24
Total Expenditure (2019 and Prior)		0.00
Award Total		474,498.00
Unprogrammed/Unfunded		-73,392.24

Brief Description:

Output 00121548 Budget Revision: US\$106,000 Activity 2.1 : National ID Cards – VUT" (US\$50k)

Activity 2.2: Rights, Empowerment and Cohesion (REACH) Fiji and Tonga (US\$56k)

Agreed by: Nanise Saune-Qaloewai

Mauri

20-May-2020

Agreed by:

Agreed by:

Agreed by: Vinay Sharma

Poure

having

20-May-2020